THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14935EAWE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX14934–MAX14936 are a family of four-channel,
5kVRMS digital isolators utilizing Maxim’s proprietary
process technology. For applications requiring 2.75kVRMS
of isolation, see the MAX14930–MAX14932. The

C
F
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Product Selector Guide
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX14934–MAX14936 Four-Channel, 5kVRMS Digital Isolators
©  2020 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  23
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/14 Initial release —
1 12/14
Removed future product notation from MAX14935DAWE+ in Ordering Information
table, changed “basic insulation” to “single protection” in Safety Regulatory Approvals
table, and updated third bullet of Many Options Support Broad Applications in
Features and Benefits section.
1, 13, 22
2 3/15 Changed future product status for: MAX14934DAWE+, MAX14936AAWE+,
MAX14936BAWE+, MAX14936DAWE+, MAX14936EAWE+, and MAX14936FAWE+. 22
3 7/15 Updated Benefits and Features section, Safety Regulatory Approvals, Insulation
Characteristics tables, and Pin Configuration tables. 1, 13, 14, 16
4 4/16 Fixed typos, updated Safety Regulatory Approvals, and updated Ordering Information/
Selection Guide. 1, 13, 14, 21
5 5/16 Updated TUV information and created IEC Insulation Testing table 1, 13
6 1/17 Updated Figure 1 text and removed VDE pending 1, 13, 14
9 11/20
Updated General Description, Dynamic Electrical Characteristics (MAX1493_A/D),
Dynamic Electrical Characteristics (MAX1493_B/E), Dynamic Electrical Characteristics
(MAX1493_C/F), Safety Regulatory Approvals, Typical Operating Circuits, and Layout
Considerations sections; added Safety Limits and Product Selector Guide sections;
added new Figures 2 and 3, and renumbered subsequent figures; added Table 1 and
renumbered subsequent tables; added a  Product Selector Guide
1, 5–10, 14–24
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX14935EAWE+ on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management